Cotton Gi

& Pressing Private Limited ; Date of

Annexure-4

of CIRP: 31/07/2023 ; List of creditors as on: 31/08/2023

Name of the corporate debtor:

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than fi

ial creditors b

to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount of any mutual

Amount of claim

Amount of claim under | Remark

s, if any

Sl. | Name of contingent
No. | creditor Whether | % voting & dues, that may be setoff | not admitted verification
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by | Amount covered by . claim
Amount claimed related | share in
receipt admitted claim security Interest guarantee
party? CoC
Raj
1 ?;dal;ece 09.08.2023 435,388,371.98 435,388,371.98| Unsecured 435,388,371.98 - No 100.00% - - -
Ltd
435,388,371.98 435,388,371.98 - -

Total

435,388,371.98




